ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design

QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 6/14/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NGCL1206UV1R575G3TRF
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
17
GPS / WIFI Ceramic Chip Antenna
System Matching Circuit Component
Location Description Tolerance NIC Part Number
1,3,10 &12 N/A - -
2, 9 & 11  0Ω, (0402) - NRC04Z0TRF
4
Fine Tuning Element 1.8pF, (0201) ±0.05pF NMC-Q0201NPO1R8A50TRPF
5
Fine Tuning Element 0.8pF , (0201) ±0.05pF NMC-Q0201NPO0R8A50TRPF
6
Fine Tuning Element 0.9pF , (0201) ±0.05pF NMC-Q0201NPO0R9A50TRPF
7
Fine Tuning Element 0.9pF , (0201) ±0.05pF NMC-Q0201NPO0R9A50TRPF
8
Fine Tuning Element 0.4pF , (0201) ±0.05pF NMC-Q0201NPO0R4A50TRPF
DC Block 22pF, (0402) ±5% NMC-Q0402NPO220J50TRPF